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kategória: C B C C B B D C

umiestnenie 1 5 1 1 1

body 0 0 0 300 200 500 150 300

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0

umiestnenie 2

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 0

umiestnenie 1 2 1 1 3

body 0 0 0 300 400 500 150 200

umiestnenie 2 2 2 2

body 0 0 250 250 0 400 125 0

umiestnenie 2

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

umiestnenie 2 3

body 0 0 0 250 0 0 100 0

umiestnenie 1 5 1 2

body 0 0 0 300 0 200 150 250

umiestnenie 2

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 0

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

200

350

125

100

100

Mehmeti Marigona KKK Košce, VUKABU

Semaníková Viktória FARMEX Nitra, ZsZKe 900

1550

1025

250

100

100

SPOLU

1450

200

125

KUMITE SENIORKY -61 kg

Union Košice, VUKABU

Kopúňová Miroslava Ekonón Trenčín, BUK

Šestáková Miroslava Ippon BA, AKB

Novákova Eva AC UNIZA CVČ ŽILINA, SsZKe

Kotúčová Katarína Rapid BA, BUK

Akademik Košice

Schwartzová Zuzana

Suchánková Ingrid Ekonóm Trenčín, BUK

Vojtikevičová Jana Rapid BA, BUK

KUMITE SENIORKY -68 kg

Michalcová Sláva

CMK BB, SsZKe

KUMITE SENIORKY -55 kg

Mehmeti Marigona KKK Košce, VUKABU

Bukovinová Zuzana ŠKM Stará Ľubovňa, TAUK

Priezvisko, meno Klub, regionálny zväz

Belešová Kristína AC UNIZA CVČ ŽILINA, SsZKe

KUMITE SENIORKY -50 kg

Kováčiková Lucia



umiestnenie 2

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 0

umiestnenie 3 7 1 3

body 0 0 0 200 0 200 150 200

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

umiestnenie 1 2 5 1 1

body 0 0 0 300 400 200 150 300

umiestnenie 2 2 3

body 0 0 0 250 0 0 125 200

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0

umiestnenie 2

body 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0

umiestnenie 3

body 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0

1350

575

200

250

200

125

750

100

100

Földesiová Lenka, open FARMEX Nitra, ZsZKe

KUMITE SENIORKY OPEN

Kováčiková Lucia, open CMK BB, SsZKe

AC UNIZA CVČ ŽILINA, SsZKe

Vimpeľová Ľubica AC UNIZA CVČ ŽILINA, SsZKe

Semanikova Viktória, open FARMEX Nitra, ZsZKe

Kumade Topoľčany, ZsZKe

Hýllová Miroslava

Tatárová Dominika CMK BB, SsZKe

KUMITE SENIORKY +68 kg

Petrásšková Lívia

Földesiová Lenka FARMEX Nitra, ZsZKe

Kubalová Zuzana Rapid BA, BUK


